

#25 Nonnenmacher House Anniston, Alabama, Calhoun County west elevation (front) photographer: Logan Combs October 1984 Alabama Historical Commission Photo No. 1 Neg. 11-2



#25 Nonnenmacher House Anniston, Alabama, Calhoun County west elevation (front) photographer: Logan Combs October 1984 Alabama Historical Commission Neg. 11-5 Photo No. 2



#25 Nonnenmacher House Anniston, Alabama, Calhoun County east elevation (back) photographer: Logan Combs October 1984 Alabama Historical Commission Photo No. 3 Neg. 11-1



#25 Nonnenmacher House Anniston, Alabama, Calhoun County stair detail photographer: Logan Combs October 1984 Alabama Historical Commission Photo No. 4 Neg. 11-19



#25 Nonnenmacher House Anniston, Alabama, Calhoun County mantel in NW sitting room photographer: Logan Combs October 1984 Alabama Historical Commission Photo No.5 Neg. 11-16



#25 Nonnenmacher House Anniston, Alabama. Calhoun County mantel in SW parlor photographer: Logan Combs October 1984= Alabama Historical Commission

Photo No. 6

Neg. 11-14